

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 501 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

S. VICTOR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ELECTION COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No.5 alone is present.

Learned counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks' time to take fresh steps and confirm service on respondent No.7.

List again on 23.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)  
REGISTRAR