

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 501 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

S. VICTOR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF ELECTION COMMISSIONER & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr.S.Mahendran,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani ,Adv
Ms. Vaishnavi, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the appellant.

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 are represented through the
learned Advocate, Ms. Vaishnavi.

Fresh steps for getting notice served on respondent
No.7 are to be taken by the next date.

In the meanwhile, Registry is requested to clarify
as to whether statement of case has been filed on record or
not.

List again on 16.2.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR